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Net

Goods

Services

Primary Income
Secondary Income

Current account
Capital account

Financial account

Direct investment i.e.S.

Assets

Liabilities
Portfolio investment
Other investment
Financial derivatives
Reserve assets

Errors and omissions

Credit

Goods

Services

Primary income
Secondary income

Debit

Goods

Services

Primary income
Secondary income

2018

1.118
9,904
-3.773
-3,764

3,485

-2,322

4,555
188
7,267
7,079
3,475
-1.811
=761
2,125

3,393

149,248
64,238
25,191

5,294

148,129
54,335
28,963

9,058

16.13 Austria's balance of payments

2019

4,368
9,655
-1,137
-3,415

2,470

-66

14,691
6,771
11,780
5,009
-3.413
12,248
1,399
-190

5,287

152,776
68,461
28,908

5,706

148,408
58,806
30,045

9,123

Source: Austrian Natinal Bank, WDS - WIFO Data System, Macrobond.

2020

4,458
8,230
3,951
-3,529

13,110

-414

6,538
15,131
11,607
-3,524

-12,988

5,200

1,105

1,484

-6,158

139,299
56,946
26,415

6,402

134,839
48,716
22,464

9,931

2021

3,089
6,308
-2,670

6,669

3,751
6,890
21,999
15,109
11,426
-21,764
569
4,152

-2,922

166,973
59,686
38,178

6,662

167,031
56,594
31,869

9,331
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2022

Million Euro

-6,747
8,283
-290
-2,547

-1,301

559

-9.518
-1,712
3,476
5,188
413
-9.856
1,089
572

-8,776

198,400
79.147
31,078

7,205

205,147
70,863
31,368

9,754

4Q2022

-1,528
3,036
723
-663

1,568

63

-9.777
2,365
2,060

-305
4,907
-18,010
1,555
-380

-11,408

50,995
21,546
8,568
1,908

52,523
18,510
7,845
2,572

1Q2023

2315
5,068
321
-625

7,079

-387

6,602
5,019
7,102
2,083
-17,572
18,982
-643
549

53,129
21,968
8,137
1,664

50,813
16,900
7,816
2,289

2Q2023

1,438
-91
-1,280
-756

-689

-23

-4,416
-643
-2,536
-1,893
8,860
-9.808
1,184
-3,681

-3,704

49,884
18,308
9,295
1,868

48,445
18,399
10,575

2,624

3Q2023

1,558
838
136

-479

2,052

279

-286
840
1,131
291
-5,920
5613
-981
-31

-2,618

47,267
21,220
8,670
1,899

45,709
20,383
8,534
2,379
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